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Specifications

NKLC2-2

* Stroke Length：100~400mm（option>400）

* Color：Grey

* Limit Switch：Built-in

* Duty Cycle：10%, max 2min continuous use

* IP Grade：IP54

* Operating Temperature：+5℃~+40℃

* Standard：CE

* Optional：Hall sensor

Load and Speed

Dimensions

Dynamic Load Push(N)

Dynamic Load Pull(N)

Static Load Push(N)

Static Load Pull(N)

Input(VDC)

Off-center Load Capacity

Speed at Full Load(mm/s)

6000 2000

6000

6000

4000

4000

2000

2000

40006000 2000

4000

43 9

24

Max 1000N at 500mm lever arm length
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